
2022 
Brine Production -
Injection Report 

Llano Disposal, LLC 
BW-37 

Facility ID -
FCJC2134960146 

  



2022       
 Brine  Fresh   Percent 
 Monthly Cumulative Monthly  Cumulative Fresh/ 
Month BBLS BBLS BBLS BBLS PSI Brine 
Jan 2,602 2,602 2,869 2,869 190 110% 
Feb 1,960 4,562 2,313 5,182 190 118% 
Mar 11,405 15,967 12,638 17,820 190 111% 
Apr 4,980 20,947 5,500 23,320 190 110% 
May 5,280 26,227 5,813 29,133 190 110% 
June 2,810 29,037 3,155 32,288 190 112% 
July 1,001 30,038 1,169 33,457 190 117% 
Aug 3,790 33,828 4,190 37,647 190 111% 
Sep 2,745 36,573 3,032 40,679 160 110% 
Oct 1,690 38,263 1,885 42,564 160 112% 
Nov 5,645 43,908 6,238 48,802 160 111% 
Dec 11,025 54,933 12,197 60,999 160 111% 

       1.1186 
 



District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone:(575) 393­6161 Fax:(575) 393­0720

District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone:(575) 748­1283 Fax:(575) 748­9720

District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
Phone:(505) 334­6178 Fax:(505) 334­6170

District IV
1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone:(505) 476­3470 Fax:(505) 476­3462

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division
1220 S. St Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

COMMENTS

Action  177579

COMMENTS
Operator:

LLANO DISPOSAL, L.L.C.
P.O. Box 250
Lovington, NM 88260

OGRID:

370661
Action Number:

177579
Action Type:

[UF­DP] Discharge Permit (DISCHARGE PERMIT)

COMMENTS

Created By Comment Comment
Date

cchavez BW­37 Brine Production 2022 1/26/2023



District I
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240
Phone:(575) 393­6161 Fax:(575) 393­0720

District II
811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210
Phone:(575) 748­1283 Fax:(575) 748­9720

District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
Phone:(505) 334­6178 Fax:(505) 334­6170

District IV
1220 S. St Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505
Phone:(505) 476­3470 Fax:(505) 476­3462

State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources

Oil Conservation Division
1220 S. St Francis Dr.
Santa Fe, NM 87505

CONDITIONS

Action  177579

CONDITIONS
Operator:

LLANO DISPOSAL, L.L.C.
P.O. Box 250
Lovington, NM 88260

OGRID:

370661
Action Number:

177579
Action Type:

[UF­DP] Discharge Permit (DISCHARGE PERMIT)

CONDITIONS

Created By Condition Condition
Date

cchavez None 1/26/2023


